5/15/2009

MEANGREN

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
MEANGREN

MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Spot Action oT

Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales Winners Hold ntOfSales tedReturn
3 $4.00 $0.50 $3.50 2.13 0.95
4 $5.00 $0.50 $4.50 2.67 0.95
$9.00 $1.00 $3.00 4.80
1 $8.00 $12.00 ($4.00) 4.27 0.75
3 $40.00 $2.00 $38.00 21.39 0.76
4 $15.00 $1.00 $14.00 8.02 0.76
5 $10.00 $15.00 ($5.00) 534 0.77
6 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00 534 0.76
$83.00 $31.00 $52.00 44.36
40 $95.00 $0.00 $95.00 50.80 3.98
$95.00 $0.00 $95.00 50.80
$187.00 $32.00 $155.00 99.96

ightedAve
0.02
0.03

0.03
0.16
0.06
0.04
0.04

2.02

241



