	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<b>Winners</b>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	MEANGREN	3	\$4.00	\$0.50	\$3.50	2.13	0.95	0.02
	MEANGREN	4	\$5.00	\$0.50	\$4.50	2.67	0.95	0.03
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$9.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	4.80		
	Regular	1	\$8.00	\$12.00	(\$4.00)	4.27	0.75	0.03
	Regular	3	\$40.00	\$2.00	\$38.00	21.39	0.76	0.16
	Regular	4	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$14.00	8.02	0.76	0.06
	Regular	5	\$10.00	\$15.00	(\$5.00)	5.34	0.77	0.04
	Regular	6	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	5.34	0.76	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$83.00	\$31.00	\$52.00	44.36		
	TOP S	40	\$95.00	\$0.00	\$95.00	50.80	3.98	2.02
TOP S	Totals:		\$95.00	\$0.00	\$95.00	50.80		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			\$187.00	\$32.00	\$155.00	99.96		2.41